
Erich Stadler August Jost

6 Legs 0

6 100+ 5

5 140+ 1

1 180 -

40 High-Finish -

73,92 Average 66,63

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

100 401 60 441 ---> 100 401

60 341 60 381 140 361 40 361

41 300 81 300 100 261 60 301

40 260 100 200 60 201 60 241

60 200 85 115 60 141 85 156

100 100 27 88 57 84 80 76

68 32 56 32 35 49 58 18

32 1 : 0 17 32 9 9

32 6 : 0

---> 60 441

140 361 81 360

140 221 140 220

100 121 45 175

86 35 95 80

35 2 : 0

95 406 13 488

180 226 81 407

41 185 55 352

30 155 60 292

43 112 125 167

96 16 87 80

16 3 : 0

---> 85 416

100 401 76 340

140 261 45 295

60 201 45 250

100 101 55 195

36 65 100 95

45 20 43 52

16 4 20 32

4 4 : 0

60 441 43 458

60 381 85 373

140 241 60 313

81 160 100 213

60 100 60 153

60 40 45 108

40 5 : 0
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